WHISPERING MEADOWS BOARD POLICIES

100 - Administration
Request for Information Procedure
Election of Board Officers
Recipient Selection of H. S. Sheehy Jr. Community Builder Award
Homeowner Insurance Requirements
Determination and Consequences of Owner Not in Good Standing

200 - Finances
Homeowners Dues and Special Assessment Payments
Use of Association Credit Card
Contracting For Goods and Services

300 - Clubhouse and Pool
Clubhouse Rental
Pool Rules

400 - Architectural Review
Encroachment on Common Area
Deck Stairs

500 - Maintenance
Maintenance and Use of Decks
House Painting and Addendum
Snow Removal and Ice Treatment
Review of Alteration Requests
Association/Homeowner Responsibilities
Roof Repairs and Replacement
Driveway and Other Concrete Repair and Replacement Policy
Utilities
Temporary Dumpster or Large Moving Container Placement

600 - Safety and Security
Rules and Regulations: Vehicle Parking
Auctions and Estate Sales

700 - Communications
Death of a Resident
Board Communications

800 - Landscaping
Natural Areas
Rock Walls

900 — Miscellaneous
Home-Based Businesses

November 20, 2023

Index

101-0120
102-1121
103-0707
104-0922
105-1123

201-0623
202-0213
203-1121

301-0722
302-0722

401-0220
402-0622

501-0420
502-0922
503-1123
504-1123
505-1123
506-1023
507-1123
508-0420
509-0320

601-0421
602-0123

701-0220
702-0321

801-0222
802-1022

901-0220



