WHISPERING MEADOWS BOARD POLICIES

	Index
100 - Administration	
Request for Information Procedure	101-0120
Election of Board Officers	102-1121
Recipient Selection of H. S. Sheehy Jr. Community Builder Award	103-0707
Homeowner Insurance Requirements	104-0922
Determination and Consequences of Owner Not in Good Standing	105-1123
200 - Finances	
Homeowners Dues and Special Assessment Payments	201-0623
Use of Association Credit Card	202-0213
Contracting For Goods and Services	203-1121
300 - Clubhouse and Pool	
Clubhouse Rental	301-0722
Pool Rules	302-0722
400 - Architectural Review	
Encroachment on Common Area	401-0220
Deck Stairs	402-0622
500 - Maintenance	
Maintenance and Use of Decks	501-0420
House Painting and Addendum	502-0922
Snow Removal and Ice Treatment	503-1123
Review of Alteration Requests	504-1123
Association/Homeowner Responsibilities	505-1123
Roof Repairs and Replacement	506-1023
Driveway and Other Concrete Repair and Replacement Policy	507-1123
Utilities	508-0420
Temporary Dumpster or Large Moving Container Placement	509-0320
600 - Safety and Security	
Rules and Regulations: Vehicle Parking	601-0421
Auctions and Estate Sales	602-0123
700 - Communications	
Death of a Resident	701-0220
Board Communications	702-0321
800 - Landscaping	
Natural Areas	801-0222
Rock Walls	802-1022
900 – Miscellaneous	
Home-Based Businesses	901-0220